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Chair 
Anthony Halstead, NBCLS, Napa County Library 
anthony.halstead@countyofnapa.org 
 
Chair-elect/Vice-Chair 
Christopher Cooper, NSCLS, Humboldt County Library 
ccooper1@co.humboldt.ca.us 
 
Executive Committee member, 2 year term 
ends 6/30/25:  

Thomas Gruneisen 
tgruneisen@folsom.ca.us Folsom Public Library (MVLS) 

 
  

Executive Committee members, 2 year term 
ends 6/30/26:  

Jennifer Baker 
jbaker@ci.benicia.ca.us Benicia Public Library (NBCLS) 

Phyllis Goodeill 
pgoodeill@delnortecountylibrary.org Del Norte Library District (NSCLS) 

Kathryn Hunt 
kathryn.hunt@lincolnca.gov Lincoln Public Library (MVLS) 

Diana Lopez 
diana.lopez@yolocounty.gov Yolo County Library (MVLS) 

Bryce Lovell 
bryce.lovell@edcgov.us El Dorado County (MVLS) 

Erika Thibault 
ethibault@sonomalibrary.org Sonoma County Library (NBCLS) 
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